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Property Rezoning
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Municipal Boundary

Zoning
Exclusive Agriculture District A-1
Agriculture District A-2

Residential District R-1
Residential District R-2
Multiple-Family District R-3
Rural Residential District R-R
Neighborhood Center District NCD

Business District B-1
Business District B-2
Light Industrial District LI
Heavy Industrial District HI
Institutional District I-1

Conservancy District C-1
Planned Development District - Business Park PDD-BP
Rail Road Right-Of-Way N
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City of De Pere

Existing Zoning Proposed Rezoning

CREAMERY RD

SWANSTONE CI

PAINT HORSE TR

PL
AN

TA
TIO

N CT

W HISTLIN G S W
AN

CI

PA
LO

MI
NO

CT

HERITAGE RD

CO
TT

ON
WOO

D LN

SWA NSTONE CI

MO
NR

OE
RD

HERITAGE RD

LEDGEVIEW RD

")GV

")X

D-442-13 D-442-12

D-442-9

D-442-4

D-442-1

D-442-14

D-442-17

D-442-8

D-442-6

D-442-13 D-442-12

D-442-9

D-442-4

D-442-1

D-442-14

D-442-17

D-442-8

D-442-6

D-442-10

D-442-11

")X

D-441-1

")X

D-441-1
D-442-11

D-442-10


